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Gillette Christmas Invite - January 3, 2026

Results - 2025 Gillette Christmas Invite
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABUF1 1:45.46
Murray, Asher SR Thomas, Everett JR
Hahn, Jay JR Byram, Quinn JR

27.58 27.82 23.8726.19
ASHE2 1:51.23

Gillis, Mickey JR Forsythe, Ben SR
Anderson, Eli JR Bujans, Ben JR

31.23 27.04 24.7528.21
ACAM3 1:52.05

Hunt, Brady JR Means, Jack FR
Gallion, Cy JR Young, Jensen SO

26.41 33.51 26.2825.85
ANCH4 1:53.69

Young, Raidyn SR Danford, Noah SR
Myers, Emmett SO Montgomery, Tripp SO

28.01 33.42 24.5127.75
ATHB5 2:02.14

Schultz, Emmett SO Shear, Caden JR
Linduska, Bridger SO Miller, Reese FR

31.36 32.71 27.0531.02
BBUF--- x2:00.93

Webber, Billy SR Tanachion, Tate FR
Goddard, Ian FR Roche, Iiniwa SR

32.59 34.05 25.7628.53
CBUF--- x2:25.95

Luckow, Zander SR Jawors, Vance JR
Mathson, Grady SO Luckow, Tyson JR

38.06 49.51 32.9525.43
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEW JRHoover, Gabe1 1:54.92
26.14 29.19 29.9829.61

BUF JRByram, Quinn2 1:59.75
28.05 30.28 30.0131.41

THB SRShear, Carson3 2:03.03
26.99 31.01 32.0832.95

SHE FRSorenson, Walker4 2:03.46
28.70 31.70 32.1730.89

NEW FRSmith, Nathan5 2:29.08
32.95 37.75 37.5340.85

NCH SRMarchioretto, Otavio Becker6 2:34.85
33.68 39.46 39.7941.92

SHE FRFeck, Tyler7 2:50.54
36.01 42.96 45.7345.84

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM JRHunt, Brady1 2:10.82
27.18 34.07 28.4641.11

THB SRZach, Mason2 2:10.87
27.18 35.67 30.6737.35

SHE JRBujans, Ben3 2:22.82
29.25 38.16 32.3543.06

SHE JRAnderson, Eli4 2:23.10
28.92 38.26 34.2141.71

CAM FRMeans, Jack5 2:25.35
33.04 38.07 33.1341.11

THB SOSchultz, Emmett6 2:27.55
30.18 37.70 37.4842.19

CAM SOYoung, Jensen7 2:42.13
33.29 38.87

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHE SRForsythe, Ben1 21.45
BUF JRThomas, Everett2 21.64
CAM JRGallion, Cy3 23.67
BUF SRMurray, Asher4 23.68
NCH SOMontgomery, Tripp5 24.64
THB SOLinduska, Bridger6 24.88
NCH SOMyers, Emmett7 25.46
BUF FRGoddard, Ian*8 25.73
SHE JRGillis, Mickey*8 25.73
CAM JRSmith, Xander10 26.53
SHE JRMoore, Grayson11 26.84
THB SRNewman, Carmine12 26.96
NEW JRAnderson, Isaiah13 27.29
SHE SOMayo, Logan14 27.80
NCH JRDanford, Nathan15 27.96
BUF SOMathson, Grady16 28.10
NCH SOAnderson, Brynner17 28.37
NCH SRDanford, Noah18 x28.79
BUF SOLebruska, James19 x28.90
SHE FRMoore, Maclane20 x28.94
BUF FRTanachion, Tate21 x29.19
THB FRMiller, Reese22 29.28
BUF SRLuckow, Zander23 x29.88
SHE JRMilne, Tyler24 x30.38
CAM FRCassidy, Jett25 30.85
SHE FRVeal, Easton26 x31.93

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

THB SRNewman, Carmine1 201.65
BUF JRLuckow, Tyson2 159.20
NCH JRDanford, Nathan3 155.40

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BUF SRMurray, Asher1 55.86
26.14 29.72

THB SRZach, Mason2 59.98
28.17 31.81

SHE JRBujans, Ben3 59.99
27.55 32.44

SHE JRAnderson, Eli4 1:02.07
28.98 33.09

BUF SRWebber, Billy5 1:04.41
29.87 34.54

NCH SOMontgomery, Tripp6 1:07.14
29.89 37.25

BUF FRGoddard, Ian7 1:07.74
30.19 37.55

THB JRShear, Caden8 1:10.15
32.39 37.76

CAM JRSmith, Xander9 1:10.49
30.54 39.95

BUF SRRoche, Iiniwa10 1:12.52
32.11 40.41

CAM SOCreary, Mason11 1:29.34
39.19 50.15

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHE SRForsythe, Ben1 49.90
23.91 25.99

CAM JRHunt, Brady2 50.28
24.45 25.83

NCH SRYoung, Raidyn3 50.99
24.45 26.54

THB SRShear, Carson4 52.71
25.12 27.59

SHE FRSorenson, Walker5 55.59
26.72 28.87

THB SOLinduska, Bridger6 58.69
26.49 32.20

NEW JRAnderson, Isaiah7 1:03.11
29.98 33.13

NCH FRMiles, Chandler8 1:11.24
31.36 39.88

CAM FRCassidy, Jett9 1:12.21
34.64 37.57

BUF JRJawors, Vance10 1:30.67
40.95 49.72

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM JRGallion, Cy1 5:15.00
28.23 31.35 32.3532.62
32.26 31.60 32.19 32.23
32.33 29.84

SHE JRMoore, Grayson2 5:51.51
29.91 33.59 36.5334.92
36.70 37.10 36.90 36.39
35.37 34.10

THB FRMiller, Reese3 7:10.79
33.19 39.36 1:31.5443.00
46.70 1:32.53 45.13 39.34

BUF SRLuckow, Zander4 7:15.22
36.80 42.28 45.3844.01
45.58 1:30.78 44.98 43.76
41.76

NCH SRMarchioretto, Otavio Becker5 7:51.11
34.20 37.88 43.7941.12
44.09 44.14 44.65 44.39
47.42 1:29.43
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#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATHB1 1:42.01
Shear, Carson SR Zach, Mason SR
Linduska, Bridger SO Shear, Caden JR

25.97 22.81 26.8026.43
ANCH2 1:51.92

Young, Raidyn SR Marchioretto, Otavio Becker SR
Myers, Emmett SO Miles, Chandler FR

28.61 28.13 29.9425.24
BSHE--- x2:02.78

Moore, Maclane FR Milne, Tyler JR
Veal, Easton FR Feck, Tyler FR

29.42 30.08 1:03.28
BBUF--- x2:10.05

Tanachion, Tate FR Lebruska, James SO
Luckow, Tyson JR Jawors, Vance JR

28.53 29.08 39.8332.61
ABUF--- DQ

Thomas, Everett JR Byram, Quinn JR
Hahn, Jay JR Roche, Iiniwa SR

22.46 23.67 25.6924.16
ACAM--- DQ

Hunt, Brady JR Smith, Xander JR
Creary, Mason SO Cassidy, Jett FR

23.83 27.25 31.0830.78
ASHE--- DQ

Sorenson, Walker FR Anderson, Eli JR
Moore, Grayson JR Mayo, Logan SO

26.32 27.27 27.6827.49
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEW JRHoover, Gabe1 58.96
28.43 30.53

CAM SOYoung, Jensen2 1:05.44
32.24 33.20

BUF SRWebber, Billy3 1:07.74
32.96 34.78

THB SOSchultz, Emmett4 1:08.53
33.43 35.10

SHE JRGillis, Mickey5 1:10.20
33.50 36.70

BUF SOMathson, Grady6 1:13.69
35.66 38.03

BUF SOLebruska, James7 1:13.76
SHE FRMoore, Maclane8 1:16.95

38.40 38.55
NEW FRSmith, Nathan9 1:18.97

39.44 39.53
NCH SOAnderson, Brynner10 1:22.92

40.07 42.85
SHE JRMilne, Tyler11 1:23.80

40.47 43.33
BUF JRLuckow, Tyson12 1:35.00

45.31 49.69

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BUF JRThomas, Everett1 1:00.69
28.64 32.05

NCH SRYoung, Raidyn2 1:05.86
30.97 34.89

BUF JRByram, Quinn3 1:07.52
31.31 36.21

CAM FRMeans, Jack4 1:13.70
34.95 38.75

THB JRShear, Caden5 1:13.81
35.10 38.71

NCH SOMyers, Emmett6 1:14.31
36.14 38.17

NCH SRDanford, Noah7 1:15.36
34.90 40.46

BUF FRTanachion, Tate8 1:18.04
36.37 41.67

BUF SRRoche, Iiniwa9 1:20.92
38.14 42.78

SHE SOMayo, Logan10 1:22.02
40.23 41.79

NCH FRMiles, Chandler11 1:25.84
41.96 43.88

CAM SOCreary, Mason12 1:26.19
41.22 44.97

SHE FRFeck, Tyler13 1:36.03
44.83 51.20

SHE FRVeal, Easton14 1:37.71
46.42 51.29

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHE1 3:44.52
Bujans, Ben JR Sorenson, Walker FR
Gillis, Mickey JR Forsythe, Ben SR

27.11 56.42 56.9226.58
28.26 1:00.64 23.35 50.54

ABUF2 3:47.93
Webber, Billy SR Goddard, Ian FR
Hahn, Jay JR Murray, Asher SR

27.61 57.81 59.8327.94
27.14 55.90 25.80 54.39

ACAM3 3:56.26
Gallion, Cy JR Smith, Xander JR
Young, Jensen SO Means, Jack FR

24.78 52.82 58.9628.15
29.79 1:03.58 29.61 1:00.90

ANCH4 4:06.93
Montgomery, Tripp SO Marchioretto, Otavio Becker SR
Danford, Noah SR Young, Raidyn SR

26.49 56.90 1:03.1530.25
33.39 1:11.26 26.71 55.62

BSHE--- x4:23.00
Moore, Grayson JR Moore, Maclane FR
Mayo, Logan SO Milne, Tyler JR

28.37 1:01.14 1:03.4130.59
32.98 1:09.69 32.70 1:08.76

BBUF--- x5:06.67
Mathson, Grady SO Lebruska, James SO
Luckow, Zander SR Jawors, Vance JR

33.69 1:10.37 1:10.3534.02
31.27 1:10.17 42.44 1:35.78

ATHB--- DQ
Shear, Carson SR Zach, Mason SR
Schultz, Emmett SO Miller, Reese FR

25.98 54.67 53.2725.54
29.33 1:03.61 30.02 1:04.53

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Buffalo High School 228.5
2. Sheridan High School 203.5
3. Thunder Basin High School 183
4. Natrona County High School 178
5. Campbell County High School 160
6. Newcastle High School 53


